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Rymdkapplépningen

(mer om manlandningarna i host)
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Vostok 1, Jurij Gagarin,
12 april 1961

i

~ The Funtsville Times

Vostok 2, German Titov,
6 augusti 1961

Man Enters Space
‘So Close, Soviet Officer
Yet So Far.'} | Orbits Globe

SighsCape In 5-Ton Ship
0.5, Had Hoped Maximum Height Reached
Bspacted Ao 308 Mo

Vostok 3, Andrijan Nikolajev,
11 augusti 1962

Vostok 4, Pavel Popovitj,
12 augusti 1962

Vostok 5, Valerij F. Bykovskij,
14 juni 1963
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Vostok 6, Valentina Tereskova,

16 juni 1963
11} 1]
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< - ¢ 1960-1961 many colonies reaches independence
X X 1960 05 01 U2 being shot down
(7)) )]
1961 04 12 Gagarin first man in space
Z Mercury 6 John Glenn Z & P
o | 20 februari 1962 o | 1961 04 17 Bay of Pigs
p 4 X 1961 05 25 Kennedys moonspeach
[a) Mercury 7 M. Scott Carpenter [a)
s 24 maj 1962 s 1961 09 18 Hammarskold in Kongo
1961 10 14 Cuba crisis (until 28th)
> Mercury 8 Walter Schirra >
[ 4 3 oktober 1962 [ 19611025 bilding Berlin wall
1961 10 30 Tzar Bomba
Mercury 9 L. Gordon Cooper
15 -16 maj 1963 1 19611211 First US troups in Vietnam
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Voskhod 2 Spacecraft
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and... Sergei Korolev dies in 1966
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SaturnV
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High-gain (deep space) antenna

APOLLO COMMAND AND SERVICE MODULES 23
AND LAUNCH ESCAPE SYSTEM
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LUNAR MODULE
ANTENNA
WINDOW EVA
DOCKING WINDO! 3
ANTENNA
OVERHEAD HATCH
RENDEZVOUS <i
DOCKING
RADAR ANTENNA TARGET
VHF
- _ ANTENNA
LIGHTS:

THRUST
CHAMBEFR
ASSEMBLY
CLUSTER

TRACKING
LIGHT

&7\~ PLUME
3 DEFLECTOR

) —DOCKING LIGHT

LUNAR MODULE CONFIGURATION FOR INITIAL LUNAR LANDING
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Apollo 17 (Full Trip) 1Th 10 min
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Moon hoax?
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Apolio 7

Apolio 8

Apollo 9

Apolio10

Apollo11

Apollo12

Apolio13

Apollo1a

Apolio1s

Apolio16

Apollo17

Total tid: 2502 h (varav EVA 4,58 h och LEVA 80,32 h)

11-22/10 1968

21-27/12 1968

2-13/3 1969

18-26/5 1969

16-24/7 1969

14-24/11 1969

11-17/4 1969

31/1-9/21971

26/7-7/81971

16-27/4 1972

7-19/121972

Total tid

260h

147h

241h

192h

195h

244h

143h

216h

295h

266h

302h

Varav EVA

1,17h

1,12h

1,23h

1,05h

Varav LEVA

2,31h

7,45h

Haveri

9,22h

18,34h

20,14h

22,04h




